
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

93 

101 

9 

46 

187 

39 

710 

619 

Name 

Chaz Senato 

Ben Freiberger 

James Miller 

James Esguerra 

Douglas Hubbard 

Yi-Wei Pan 

Neal Epstein 

Finley Romaine 

Class 

LTW-O 

LTW-S 

LTW-O 

LTW-S 

LTW-O 

LTW-S 

LTW-S 

LTW-S 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

25.305 

28.923 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

9:12.070 

9:37.375 

9:40.993 

9:13.451 

9:20.021 

9:22.263 

9:50.616 

Best Tm 

50.520 

52.845 

53.261 

56.576 

57.288 

54.697 

1:00.622 

Sponsors State 
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Licensed to:  DRT Racing 

Margin of Victory 

25.305 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

50.520 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

93 - Chaz Senato 

 

2WTD - Mini Racing Round 2 

Race 1: LTW 

Main 2 

Race started at 14:50:03 

Apex CCW 0.000 miles 

2/18/2023 13:40 


