

2WTD -	Mini Ra	cing Round 2							Sorted on Laps	
Race 1: LTW				Apex CCW 0.000 miles						
Main 2				2/18/2023 13:40						
Race	started	l at 14:50:03								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsors	State	
1	93	Chaz Senato	LTW-O	10		9:12.070	50.520			
2	101	Ben Freiberger	LTW-S	10	25.305	9:37.375	52.845			
3	9	James Miller	LTW-O	10	28.923	9:40.993	53.261			
4	46	James Esguerra	LTW-S	9	1 Lap	9:13.451	56.576			
5	187	Douglas Hubbard	LTW-O	9	1 Lap	9:20.021	57.288			
6	39	Yi-Wei Pan	LTW-S	9	1 Lap	9:22.263	54.697			
7	710	Neal Epstein	LTW-S	9	1 Lap	9:50.616	1:00.622			
Not clas	ssified									
DNS	619	Finley Romaine	LTW-S		DNS					

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
25.305	-	50.520	-	93 - Chaz Senato
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits
Deve Director				

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: DRT Racing